Ujwal Sharma's Empireweekly.com Wins Globee® in the 10th Annual 2022 CEO World Awards®

Empire Weekly Named Winner in the 10th Annual 2022 CEO World Awards





Kensington, London Nov 15, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - <u>Empire Weekly</u> announced today that The Globee® Awards, organizers of the world's premier business awards programs and business ranking lists, has named **Empire Weekly**, a winner in the **10th Annual 2022 CEO World Awards**®. These prestigious global awards recognize CEOs, C-Level Executives, and Professionals from all over the world.

CEO World Awards celebrate the achievements of leaders, executives, and their management teams behind the year's most outstanding initiatives and achievements. Chief Executive Officers, also known as CEOs lead the development of the organization's short- and long-term strategy. This annual awards program recognizes individuals and teams who set industry benchmarks for excellence. All organizations private or public, corporations, nonprofits, associations, vendors, and government organizations worldwide and from every industry are eligible to participate.

Empire Weekly, founded in 2021 by Ujwal Sharma, is an International Digital Media Company that publishes news and the most recent updates from the business, finance, investing, technology, entrepreneurship, leadership, entertainment, and several other industries around the world to assist and unite people.

Empire Weekly is the only startup in India that is dominated by women, with over 98% of its workforce being female. Empire Weekly has a 5-star rating on Glassdoor and is one of the Best Places to Work in

India 2022.

"We are honoured to receive the Globee and to be recognized as an industry leader, with Empire Weekly named a winner in this year's CEO World Awards." Our product innovations and unwavering commitment to excellence are the driving forces behind our illustrious success. "We believe this Globee Awards recognition further validates our commitment to our news site visitors," says Prity Roy, CEO of Empire Weekly.

"I am thrilled to be a part of Empire Weekly; we have worked tirelessly day and night to establish ourselves in this fast-paced industry. Thank you to the entire jury team for selecting us as the winner of this prestigious award". **Said Rohit Gaikwad, Creative Head at Empire Weekly**

Judges from a broad spectrum of industry voices from around the world participated and their average scores and inputs determined the 2022 award winners.

See the complete list of 2022 winners here: https://globeeawards.com/ceo-world-awards/winners/

CEO World Awards are an annual industry and peers recognition program honoring CEOs, executives, entrepreneurs, innovators, and their management teams from organizations in every industry and of every size in Asia, Australia and New Zealand, Canada and the USA, Europe, Mexico, the Caribbean & Central, and South America, Middle East, and Africa. The Annual CEO World Awards is part of the Globee® Awards recognition program. The coveted annual CEO World Awards program encompasses the world's best in leadership, innovation, organizational performance, new products and services, excellence studies, corporate social responsibility, and milestones from every major industry in the world. Organizations from all over the world are eligible to submit nominations including public and private, for-profit and non-profit, largest to smallest and new start-ups.

About the Globee Awards

Globee Awards are conferred in nine programs and competitions: the American Best in Business Awards, Business Excellence Awards, CEO World Awards®, Cyber Security Global Excellence Awards®, Disruptor Company Awards, Golden Bridge Awards®, Information Technology World Awards®, Sales, Marketing, Service, & Operations Excellence Awards, and Women World Awards®. Learn more about the Globee Awards at https://globeeawards.com

About Empire Weekly

<u>Empire Weekly</u> is a Leading International Digital Media Company that publishes news and the most recent updates from business, finance, investing, technology, entrepreneurship, leadership, entertainment, and several other industries around the world to assist and unite people. Empire Weekly is one of India's fastest-growing startups.

EMPIRE WEEKLY INDIA

PRESS@EMPIREWEEKLY.COM

Source : Empire Weekly

See on IssueWire